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SLUSANJE

1.1.

1. FALSE 2. TRUE 3. FALSE 4. TRUE
5. $1.50

1.2.

1. FALSE 2. FALSE 3. TRUE 4. TRUE 5. TRUE

CiTANJE
2.1.

1.A 2.A 3.D 4.C 5.C 6.A

7. SURPRISED/FRIGHTENED/SHOCKED/ASTONISHED/HORRIFIED

8. AS DEAD AS THAT OF A STATUE, EXCEPT FOR TWO BRILLIANT GREEN EYES THAT LOOKED LIKE FLAMES IN
A SKULL

2.2.

1.B 2.B 3.B 4.C 5.C 6.C

7. THE RIGHT TO DECIDE WHEN A NAPPY NEEDS CHANGING RESTS EXCLUSIVELY WITH THE EDUCATORS.

2.3.

1.D 2.D 3.C 4. B 5.D

6. INEFFICIENT, INEXPERIENCED, SLOW.
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3.1.

1.C 2.D 3.C

w
et

FLEEING

WENT

HAS BEEN USED
WAS

TOACT

NEEDS

HAS INCREASED
LAID OFF
WOULD RELY
10. HAVE CALLED
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4. A

5.C

6.C

7.C

8.D

9.B

10.C



